ORDERING:ORDERING:
Take a look below at our Easy To-Use Ordering Guide to
select model number, Accuracy, Pressure Range,
Pressure Type  & the options that you need for your
application, and expect shipment within 2 days  ARO at
no additional charge.
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Approvals
QUICK SHIP
GP:50’s program for fast, efficient delivery of Industrial Test and Control Products. (Shipment in 2 days ARO)
Models 211 (0-5 Vdc) and 311 (4-20 mA) are available with all standard pressure ranges. Add any of the options below
and you have a unit that will fit just about any application!
MODEL SERIES RANGE
PRESSURE
TYPE
OPTIONS
311 C PT 2 CA/GJ
MODEL:
211 0-5 Vdc
311 4-20 mA
ACCURACY:
B 0.5% FSO
C    0.2% FSO
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI):
PRESSURE TYPE:
2 Gauge (0-299 psi)
4 Vacuum
7 Gauge (Non-Hermetic Seal / 300 psi & above)
8 Elevated
10 Compound (vacuum to gauge)
OPTIONS:
AA No Options chosen (1/4” NPT (F) pressure port & HEYCO
w/36” wire lead electrical connection)
CA Bendix 6-Pin conn. (PTIH-10-6P), or equivalent (Mate: not inc.)
CF 1/2” NPT (M) thread with 36” potted leads
CH NEMA-4X Rating with 8’ vented cable (299 psi & below)
CJ DIN 43650 (Hirshmann, w/mate) NEMA-4X (IP65)
CL 1/2” NPT (M) with 36” vented cable (299 psi & below)
CO Terminal block w/Junction box
GJ Add Zero & Span Controls (Approx. ±20% FSO Adjustment)
HK NEMA-4X Rating w/36” wire lead (300 psi & above)
PJ
PL
PN
PP
PQ
PR
PS
PO
PT
PV
5
7.5
10
15
3-15
20
3-27
25
30
50
PX
PZ
RB
RD
RE
RF
RH
RJ
RK
75
100
150
200
250
300
500
600
750
RM
RO
RR
RS
RT
RV
RX
RZ
SZ
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
3,000
5,000
7,500
10,000
0-5 to 0-10,000
Non-Standard Range
A5SL-QS11.00 Rev  A
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers